Date
1/3/2019
1/8/2019
1/11/2019

1/11/2019
1/14/2019
1/21/2019
1/21/2019
1/22/2019
1/22/2019
1/22/2019
1/22/2019
1/23/2019
1/23/2019

1/24/2019

1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/28/2019
1/29/2019
1/29/2019
1/29/2019

1/29/2019
1/29/2019
1/29/2019
1/30/2019

1/30/2019

Time
7:35
16:08
9:27

10:34
15:17
12:41
13:25
8:48

15:26
18:26
19:26
12:40
20:07

14:08

12:33
19:00
21:44
13:18
13:31
19:27
10:03
12:39
13:11

14:03
18:49
22:55
11:58

13:38

Beat
NvC
WETC
NvC

NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC

NVC

NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC

NVC
NVC
NVC
NVC

NVC

Offense #1
Injury/ lliness
Assist The Public

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
FOUND PROPERTY

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
LOST PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

Duty to Give Information and Render Aid
Assist The Public

Injury/ lliness

GRAFFITI LOSS=<$749

Injury/ lliness

FOUND PROPERTY

Injury/ lliness

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

Assist The Public
FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

Synopsis
Individual reported ill individual. EMD did respond.

Employee requested assist the public report.

Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Employee reported lost district property.

Individual reported suspicious activity on campus.

Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Student reported lost personal property on campus.

Student reported lost personal property.

Employee reported found personal property on campus.

Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Employee reported found personal property.

Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student reported duty to give information and render aid on campus

property.
Student requested campus police assistance.

Officer reported injured officer. EMS did not respond.

Student reported injured student. EMS did not respond.

Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office
Individual reported ill. EMS did respond.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student requested campus police assistance.
thermos found on counter of bathroom

Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Ucr
Dispo

UNFN
UNFN
UNFN

UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN

UNFN

OPEN
UNFN
UNFN
OPEN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN

UNFN
UNFN
UNFN
UNFN

UNFN



1/30/2019

1/30/2019
1/30/2019
1/31/2019

1/31/2019
1/31/2019

1/31/2019

13:55

14:29
20:56
11:55

16:03
14:41

18:06

NVC

NVC
NVC
NVC

NVC
NVC

NVC

LOST PROPERTY
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

THEFT - From $100 to $749.99

Assist The Public
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /
RECOVERED

Employee reported lost district property.

Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Student reported theft on campus property

Officer reported providing assistance to individual.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Student reported Assault on campus property.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office

UNFN

UNFN
OPEN
UNFN

UNFN
OPEN

UNFN



