Date	Time	Beat	Offense #1	Synopsis	Ucr Dispo
1/3/2019	7:35	NVC	Injury/ Illness	Individual reported ill individual. EMD did respond.	UNFN
1/8/2019	16:08	WETC	Assist The Public	Employee requested assist the public report.	UNFN
1/11/2019	9:27	NVC	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Employee requested assist the public report.	UNFN
	9.21		PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /		
1/11/2019	10:34	NVC	RECOVERED	Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.	UNFN
1/14/2019	15:17	NVC	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Employee reported lost district property.	UNFN
1/21/2019	12:41	NVC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Individual reported suspicious activity on campus.	UNFN
1/21/2019	13:25	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.	UNFN
1/22/2019	8:48	NVC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.	UNFN
1/22/2019	15:26	NVC	LOST PROPERTY	Student reported lost personal property on campus.	UNFN
1/22/2019	18:26	NVC	LOST PROPERTY	Student reported lost personal property.	UNFN
1/22/2019	19:26	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	Employee reported found personal property on campus.	UNFN
1/23/2019	12:40	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.	UNFN
1/23/2019	20:07	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	Employee reported found personal property.	UNFN
1/24/2019	14:08	NVC	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED	Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office. Student reported duty to give information and render aid on campus	UNFN
1/24/2019	12:33	NVC	Duty to Give Information and Render Aid	property.	OPEN
1/24/2019	19:00	NVC	Assist The Public	Student requested campus police assistance.	UNFN
1/24/2019	21:44	NVC	Injury/ Illness	Officer reported injured officer. EMS did not respond.	UNFN
1/28/2019	13:18	NVC	GRAFFITI LOSS=<\$749		OPEN
1/28/2019	13:31	NVC	Injury/ Illness	Student reported injured student. EMS did not respond.	UNFN
1/28/2019	19:27	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	Police Officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office	UNFN
1/29/2019	10:03	NVC	Injury/ Illness	Individual reported ill. EMS did respond.	UNFN
1/29/2019	12:39	NVC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.	UNFN
1/29/2019	13:11	NVC	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /	Student reported suspicious activity on campus property.	UNFN
1/29/2019	14:03	NVC	RECOVERED	Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.	UNFN
1/29/2019	18:49	NVC	Assist The Public	Student requested campus police assistance.	UNFN
1/29/2019	22:55	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	thermos found on counter of bathroom	UNFN
1/30/2019	11:58	NVC	FOUND PROPERTY	Police Officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.	UNFN
1/30/2019	13:38	NVC	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED	Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.	UNFN

1/30/2019	13:55	NVC	LOST PROPERTY PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /	Employee reported lost district property.	UNFN
1/30/2019	14:29	NVC	RECOVERED	Police clerk reported personal property turned in to campus police office.	UNFN
1/30/2019	20:56	NVC	THEFT - From \$100 to \$749.99	Student reported theft on campus property	OPEN
1/31/2019	11:55	NVC	Assist The Public PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /	Officer reported providing assistance to individual.	UNFN
1/31/2019	16:03	NVC	RECOVERED	Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.	UNFN
1/31/2019	14:41	NVC	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND /	Student reported Assault on campus property.	OPEN
1/31/2019	18:06	NVC	RECOVERED	Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office	UNFN